
Tuesday Gateway Program 

(Please note subs are now sent to you and paid via 

invoice to email/home address monthly. Subs are £5 per 

session, please see letter) Any additional costs will be 

mentioned within program and should be brought on the 

evening. Please contact Alison if you need further info 

on 01664 564237.  

Tuesday 9th April – Film Night at Mencap 7-9pm 

 

Tuesday 16th April – British Legion Skittles 7-9pm 

(money for drink/snack) 

 

 

Tuesday 23rd April – The Harborough 7-9pm (money for 

a meal/drink/snack optional)  

 

 



Tuesday 30th April – Games Night with healthy snacks at 

Mencap 7-9pm  

 

 

Tuesday 7th May – Nickos Fish Bar 7-9pm  

(money for a meal/drink/snack optional) 

 

 

 

Tuesday 14th May – Peter Keast Sing Along at Mencap 

7-9pm (TBC) 

 

 

Tuesday 21st May - Police Personal Safety Visit at 

Mencap 7-9pm (TBC) 

 

 



*Week Break * 

 

Tuesday 4th June – The Cutting Room 7-9pm  

(money for a meal/drink/snack optional) 

 

 

Tuesday 11th June – Planting Sunflower Seeds 7-9pm 

(please bring a small plant pot and £1)  

 

 

Tuesday 18th June – The Welby 7-9pm  

(money for a meal/drink/snack optional) 

 

 

Please note that club starts at 7 and we do not open doors or 

arrive at venue until this time. Group finishes promptly at 9pm. 

Thank you, Leah 01664 564237 or contact 

lgriffiths@meltonmencap.org.uk  

mailto:lgriffiths@meltonmencap.org.uk

